XENTRY Portal - Print part query

1of3

https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=e...

- Parts list -

Mode

VIN/mod. des.
VIN

Assortment class

BM mode

WDB2100821X041078
WDBJF82J8YX041078

PC

Market

BM overview
Catalog
Group
Sub-group

E 320 4MATIC
66Y

42 BRAKES

090 BRAKE LINES

G 2. 9 & o

o0 ]| 200 220
e ~—-"'/ -\\l
3 -;T @:::) CO o B

230 240 290

O

<

| -

L)

£ 510

©

O

0 500

5 o=

o ==

5

o

N

N C

Q!

<

2

|-

>

Q

8 Image ID: drawing_B42090000303

Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty

10/18/2020, 7:35 AM



XENTRY Portal - Print part query

2 of 3

Item Part number

140

160

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

Copyright 2020-10-18 Daimler AG

A 123 420 89 28

A 123 420 83 28

A 00042804 72

A 126 997 01 34

A 126 997 01 34

A 000428 04 72

A 000428 04 72

A 126 997 01 34

A 000428 04 72

A 126 997 01 34

A 000428 04 72

A 126 997 01 34

A 000428 04 72

Designation/additional information

LINE

FROM ADAPTER FITTING TO BRAKE HOSE, REAR RIGHT; 4.75 X 0.7

X 4000 MM

Pr[409] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY

LINE

FROM ADAPTER FITTING TO BRAKE HOSE, REAR LEFT
E’T‘[409] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY

NUT

M10X1

Optionally: A1269970134
RETAINING SCREW
M10X1

Optionally: A0004280472
RETAINING SCREW
M10X1

Optionally: A0004280472
NUT

M10X1

Optionally: A1269970134
NUT

M10X1

Optionally: A1269970134
RETAINING SCREW
M10X1

Optionally: A0004280472
NUT

M10X1

Optionally: A1269970134
RETAINING SCREW
M10X1

Optionally: A0004280472
NUT

M10X1

Optionally: A1269970134
RETAINING SCREW
M10X1

Optionally: A0004280472
NUT

M10X1

Optionally: A1269970134

Qty

1

https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=e...

10/18/2020, 7:35 AM



XENTRY Portal - Print part query

30f3

Item Part number

170

180

200

200

200

220

230

240

240

a N
o ©
o o

(&)
iy
o

Copyright 2020-10-18 Daimler AG

A 126 997 01 34

A 121429 01 34

A 667 428 08 40

A 000 995 36 77

A 000 995 36 77

1

A 667 428 08 40

A 000 995 81 65

A 201476 11 26

A 201476 11 26

A 123 428 00 85

A 210428 00 35

A 000 428 06 73

Designation/additional information
RETAINING SCREW

M10X1

Optionally: A0004280472

HEXAGON SPACER ELEMENT

M10

BRACKET

BRAKE LINE TO FIRE WALL LEFT

@Code: (M112/M113)+M005;

Pr [409] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY
BRACKET

BRAKE LINE TO FIRE WALL, RIGHT

B‘ [409] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY
BRACKET

BRAKE LINE TO FIRE WALL, CENTER

Fr [409] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY
BRACKET

BRAKE LINE TO REAR END FLOOR

B‘ [409] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY
CLAMP

BRAKE LINE TO SIDE MEMBER

HOSE

SPACING OF BRAKE LINES 30 MM; 4.5X3 MM
Pr[404] ORDER BY THE METER

HOSE

SPACING OF LINES,REAR 20 MM; 4.5X3 MM
B‘[404] ORDER BY THE METER

SPACER

SPACING OF BRAKE LINES

BRAKE HOSE

REAR

RETAINING SPRING

BRAKE LINE TO BRAKE HOSE

Qty

NB

NB

https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=e...

10/18/2020, 7:35 AM



